VA POPES 32620 US-43 STE C3, Thomasville, AL 36784
PN ReaLEsTaTE (334) 636-4349

For Sale

Great Vacation Home In Camden $149.500

1291 Sand Island Dr, Camden, AL 36726, USA

Property Types

Property ID : 11060692 » Commercial

» Land - Acreage
» Residential

Bedrooms Bathrooms Garage Year Built Area Lot Size » Sold

|2 4> & oriveway 1990 [ ] 1100 sqFt b 057 Acres
Agents

Description
Looking for a great vacation home? Look no further This beautiful waterfront property is located in the popular Chandler Morris

chandler@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 456-9485

and well-known area of Miller's Ferry this is a must-seelll This 2 bed 2 bath house has recently been remodeled

and is being sold fully finished. Property has its own private boat launch and also your own private pier!

Features
Karen Wright
v Appliences v Back Porch v Boat Launch
karen@popesrealestate.com
v Ceiling Fans v Central Cooling v Central Heating (334) 830-0362
v Dining Room v Dishwasher v Front Porch
v Laundry Room v Lawn v Metal Roof Ann Hicks
ann@popesrealestate.com
v Natural Gas Fuel v Open Kitchen v Oven/Range (334) 327-5988
v Pet Friendly v Vinyl Siding v Waterfront

Freda Gibson

freda@popesrealestate.com
(334) 534-0445

Property on Map

o
Map Satellite o
— . \m\\\a‘“

| [ |
LJd

Richard J Gibson
richard@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 636-3202
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Kevin Smoker
kevin@popesrealestate.com
(334) 357-0796
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